Commander SK
Compact, easy to use AC drive
Commander SK is simple to install and easy to use yet has integrated features that allow
advanced functions to be performed.  Commander SK is robust and ideal for a wide range
of motor control applications, including fans, pumps, compressors, conveyors and mixers.
0.25kW - 132kW
100V / 200V / 400V / 575V / 690V

SK4203 104 30 80 22
380 / 480 VAC +/- 10% 3 phase
Order Code
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output (kW)
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output (kW)
SKB3400037 1.3 0.37
SKB3400055 1.7 0.55
SKB3400075 2.1 0.75
SKB3400110 2.8 1.1
SKB3400150 3.8 1.5
SKC3400220 5.1 2.2
SKC3400300 7.2 3
SKC3400400 9 4
SKD3400550 13 5.5